
JUNIOR MALE HWT RESULTS

Junior Male HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alijandro Griese Pioneers 257.0 240.0 10

2 ANTONIO CABALLERO Bonner Springs 290.0 230.0 8

3 Andrew Welty Pioneers 306.0 160.0 6

4 CJ Berger Piper High School 256.0 160.0 4

5 CHANDLER HARRIS Bonner Springs 231.0 135.0 2

6 JACOB ADCOX Bonner Springs 228.0 110.0 1

7 BLAKE BURNETT Bonner Springs 228.0 0 0

8 Cooper Jones Tonganoxie 247.0 0 0

9 Drew French Lansing Lions 255.0 0 0

10 JADON FREESE Bonner Springs 295.0 0 0

Junior Male HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alijandro Griese Pioneers 257.0 375.0 10

2 ANTONIO CABALLERO Bonner Springs 290.0 360.0 8

3 Andrew Welty Pioneers 306.0 335.0 6

4 CJ Berger Piper High School 256.0 300.0 4

5 JACOB ADCOX Bonner Springs 228.0 220.0 2

6 CHANDLER HARRIS Bonner Springs 231.0 180.0 1

7 BLAKE BURNETT Bonner Springs 228.0 0 0

8 Cooper Jones Tonganoxie 247.0 0 0

9 Drew French Lansing Lions 255.0 0 0

10 JADON FREESE Bonner Springs 295.0 0 0



Junior Male HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Alijandro Griese Pioneers 257.0 255.0 10

2 ANTONIO CABALLERO Bonner Springs 290.0 215.0 8

3 CJ Berger Piper High School 256.0 175.0 6

4 Andrew Welty Pioneers 306.0 145.0 4

5 JACOB ADCOX Bonner Springs 228.0 140.0 2

6 CHANDLER HARRIS Bonner Springs 231.0 140.0 1

7 BLAKE BURNETT Bonner Springs 228.0 0 0

8 Cooper Jones Tonganoxie 247.0 0 0

9 Drew French Lansing Lions 255.0 0 0

10 JADON FREESE Bonner Springs 295.0 0 0

Junior Male HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alijandro Griese Pioneers 257.0 870.0 10

2 ANTONIO CABALLERO Bonner Springs 290.0 805.0 8

3 Andrew Welty Pioneers 306.0 640.0 6

4 CJ Berger Piper High School 256.0 635.0 4

5 JACOB ADCOX Bonner Springs 228.0 470.0 2

6 CHANDLER HARRIS Bonner Springs 231.0 455.0 1

7 BLAKE BURNETT Bonner Springs 228.0 0 0

8 Cooper Jones Tonganoxie 247.0 0 0

9 Drew French Lansing Lions 255.0 0 0

10 JADON FREESE Bonner Springs 295.0 0 0


